

Become a Friend of Ten Mile Creek and Little Seneca Reservoir and help protect the vital Ten Mile Creek watershed. As a "Friend," you will receive emailed news updates, event announcements and volunteer opportunities. All information you provide will be kept strictly private. All donations are tax-deductible; you will receive an emailed donation receipt. Thank you for your support!

Please print this form, fill it out, and mail to: Friends of Ten Mile Creek and Little Seneca Reservoir PO Box 900 Clarksburg, Maryland 20871	
Yes! I want to join Friends of Ten Mile Creek and help to protect protect the vital Ten Mile watershed. Please include me in all membership commumnications and volunteer opportunities	
I am making a donation:YesNot at this time, but please add me as a member	
\$10 (Student Member)	
\$25 (Individual Member)	
\$50 (Family Member)	
\$150 (Lifetime Member)	
\$ Another Amount	
NAME	
BILLING ADDRESS	
CITYSTATE/PROVINCE	
ZIP/POST CODECOUNTRY	
PHONE* EMAIL	
*Should we have problems or questions in processing your donation.	
[ ] Check enclosed (make check out to Friends of Ten Mile Creek and Little Seneca Reservoir) [ ] Please charge my:MasterCardVISAAMEXDISC	
CREDIT CARD NO EXPIRES	
SIGNATURE:	

Copyright ©2021 Friends of Ten Mile Creek and Little Seneca Reservoir